S

POS Repaorting System
Store(s): 2,7,11,16

Store Job Code
2 - New York
Busser
Cook
Dish
Host
SerTrainee

Server

7 - Dallas
Bar
Busser
Cook
Dish
Host
SerTrainee

Server

11 - Chicago
Bar
Busser
Cook
Dish
Host
SerTrainee

Server

16 - Los Angeles
Bar
Busser
Cook
Dish
Host
SerTrainee

Server

Reg Hours

19.05

52.52

23.52

15.13

3.03

59.02

2 - NYC Totals: 172.27
10.25
24.93
56.50
10.47
7.30
7.10
58.55

7 - DAL Totals: 175.10
13.67
15.32
47.93
8.98
13.68
13.20
49.22
11 - CHI Totals: 162.00
11.57
20.70
53.78
5.95
16.27
23.03
39.00
16 - LAX Totals: 170.30

Grand Totals: 679.67

Report Run Date/Time: Feb 12, 2008 3:48 PM

OT Hours

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PRS Grill - Labor Category Report
Report Date Range: 2008-01-10 to 2008-01-10

Reg Pay OT Pay
$114.30 $0.00
$345.26 $0.00
$142.77 $0.00

$91.81 $0.00
$17.74 $0.00
$128.69 $0.00
$840.58 $0.00
$61.50 $0.00
$100.49 $0.00
$378.88 $0.00
$66.90 $0.00
$29.20 $0.00
$41.54 $0.00
$124.71 $0.00
$803.21 $0.00
$54.67 $0.00
$58.34 $0.00
$397.22 $0.00
$66.71 $0.00
$56.09 $0.00
$77.22 $0.00
$110.30 $0.00
$820.56 $0.00
$46.27 $0.00
$99.38 $0.00
$426.97 $0.00
$44.62 $0.00
$79.75 $0.00
$134.74 $0.00
$89.60 $0.00
$921.34 $0.00
$3,385.69 $0.00

Total Pay

$114.30
$345.26
$142.77
$91.81
$17.74
$128.69
$840.58

$61.50
$100.49
$378.88
$66.90
$29.20
$41.54
$124.71
$803.21

$54.67
$58.34
$397.22
$66.71
$56.09
$77.22
$110.30
$820.56

$46.27
$99.38
$426.97
$44.62
$79.75
$134.74
$89.60
$921.34
$3,385.69

of

AWR

6.00
6.57
6.07
6.07
5.85
2.18
4.88

6.00
4.03
6.71
6.39
4.00
5.85
2.13
4.59

4.00
3.81
8.29
7.43
4.10
5.85
2.24
5.07

4.00
4.80
7.94
7.50
4.90
5.85
2.30
5.41
4.98



	2 - NYC
	Busser
	Cook
	Dish
	Host
	SerTrainee
	Server

	7 - DAL
	Bar
	Busser
	Cook
	Dish
	Host
	SerTrainee
	Server

	11 - CHI
	Bar
	Busser
	Cook
	Dish
	Host
	SerTrainee
	Server

	16 - LAX
	Bar
	Busser
	Cook
	Dish
	Host
	SerTrainee
	Server


