

PRS Grill - Labor Category Report

Report Date Range: 2008-01-10 to 2008-01-10

Store	Job Code		Reg Hours	OT Hours	Reg Pay	OT Pay	Total Pay	AWR
2 - New Yor	·k							
	Busser		19.05	0.00	\$114.30	\$0.00	\$114.30	6.00
	Cook		52.52	0.00	\$345.26	\$0.00	\$345.26	6.57
	Dish		23.52	0.00	\$142.77	\$0.00	\$142.77	6.07
	Host		15.13	0.00	\$91.81	\$0.00	\$91.81	6.07
	SerTrainee		3.03	0.00	\$17.74	\$0.00	\$17.74	5.85
	Server		59.02	0.00	\$128.69	\$0.00	\$128.69	2.18
		2 - NYC Totals:	172.27	0.00	\$840.58	\$0.00	\$840.58	4.88
7 - Dallas								
	Bar		10.25	0.00	\$61.50	\$0.00	\$61.50	6.00
	Busser		24.93	0.00	\$100.49	\$0.00	\$100.49	4.03
	Cook		56.50	0.00	\$378.88	\$0.00	\$378.88	6.71
	Dish		10.47	0.00	\$66.90	\$0.00	\$66.90	6.39
	Host		7.30	0.00	\$29.20	\$0.00	\$29.20	4.00
	SerTrainee		7.10	0.00	\$41.54	\$0.00	\$41.54	5.85
	Server		58.55	0.00	\$124.71	\$0.00	\$124.71	2.13
		7 - DAL Totals:	175.10	0.00	\$803.21	\$0.00	\$803.21	4.59
11 - Chicago	0							
	Bar		13.67	0.00	\$54.67	\$0.00	\$54.67	4.00
	Busser		15.32	0.00	\$58.34	\$0.00	\$58.34	3.81
	Cook		47.93	0.00	\$397.22	\$0.00	\$397.22	8.29
	Dish		8.98	0.00	\$66.71	\$0.00	\$66.71	7.43
	Host		13.68	0.00	\$56.09	\$0.00	\$56.09	4.10
	SerTrainee		13.20	0.00	\$77.22	\$0.00	\$77.22	5.85
	Server		49.22	0.00	\$110.30	\$0.00	\$110.30	2.24
		11 - CHI Totals:	162.00	0.00	\$820.56	\$0.00	\$820.56	5.07
16 - Los Ang	geles							
	Bar		11.57	0.00	\$46.27	\$0.00	\$46.27	4.00
	Busser		20.70	0.00	\$99.38	\$0.00	\$99.38	4.80
	Cook		53.78	0.00	\$426.97	\$0.00	\$426.97	7.94
	Dish		5.95	0.00	\$44.62	\$0.00	\$44.62	7.50
	Host		16.27	0.00	\$79.75	\$0.00	\$79.75	4.90
	SerTrainee		23.03	0.00	\$134.74	\$0.00	\$134.74	5.85
	Server		39.00	0.00	\$89.60	\$0.00	\$89.60	2.30
		16 - LAX Totals:	170.30	0.00	\$921.34	\$0.00	\$921.34	5.41
		Grand Totals:	679.67	0.00	\$3,385.69	\$0.00	\$3,385.69	4.98

Report Run Date/Time: Feb 12, 2008 3:48 PM